FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Office: SCO 49-58, Sector 28, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh, 180 019 CIN: L00000CH1983PLC031318

MOTICE Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday the 10th day of February, 2020 at Chandigarh inter ella, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter &

nine months ended December 31, 2019. For SAB Industries Limited

STEEL STRIPS LIMITED Regd Office: Village Herkishangura Distt. Sengrur (Pb.) CIN: L45202PB1975PLC003610

MOTICE Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is

scheduled to be held on Monday the 10th day of February, 2020 at Chandigarh inter elia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2019, For Steel Strips Limited

Place: Chandigarh Gurpreet Kaur Date: 29/01/2020 Company Secretary Date: 29/01/2020 Company Secretary

INFRASTRUCTURES LTD. Rogd. Office : Village-Somelherifichli, P.O Dopper, Tehail Barabassi, Bist. Mohali (Pb. CIN: L27109PB1973PLC0G3232

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the

Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday the 10th day of February, 2020 at Chandigarh inter alis, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the nuarter & nine months anded December 31, 2019. For Steel Strips Infrastructures Ltd.

Government of Jammu & Kashmir OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER **MECHANICAL IRRIGATION DIVISION, AKHNOOR/NOWSHERA**

Tele/Fax: 01924-253998/E-Mail-Hichmidakhnoor@gmail.com
NOTICE INVITING TENDER
e-NIT No.:- 59/MID/A.N. Dated: 24.01.2020

For and on behalf of This President of India, Executive Engineer, Mechanical Impation Division, Akhnoor/Nowshera Invites e-Tenders from approving tractors/ Registered Firms/ Authorized Dealers/ Workshop Owners having experience in small Hydro- Mechanical Velocitical Works,

Sr. No.	Name of the Work	Quantity	Earnest Money (Rs. in Lacs)		Period of Completion	Class of Contractors
01.	Restoration by way of supply & installation of 3 Ton capacity gantry inside the Pump House with allied works at LIS Gurha 1.	O1 Job	0.052	Rs. 200	15 days	Approved Contractors/Registered Firms/ Authorized Dealers/ Workshop Owners having experience in small Hydro- Mechanical/Electrical Works.

ww.lidenders.gov.in from 24.01.2020 (04.00 P.M.) to 31.01.20 (ng ng PM

इलाहाबाद बैंक

For further details and Terms &Conditions, contact:

The Senior Manager,

Ph:-0129-2412013

atehpur Indiar Colony Branch,

SCO-136, Sector 21C, Faridabad

ALLAHABAD BANK

A tradition of trus

Branch;-Fatehpur Indira Colony Address SCO-136, HUDA Market, Sector 21 C, Faridabad, Haryana, 121002 Zonal Office: Delhi-NCR

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable/Movable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets an Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) in particular that the below mentione immovable/Movable property/les mortgaged/charged/hypothecated/pledged to the Secured Creditor (Allahabad Bank), the constructive/physical possession mentioned below of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Allahabad Bank (Secured Creditor), will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" Basis on 21.02.2020, for recovery of amount as entioned below, due to the Secured Creditor from Borrowers, Guarantors and Mortgagors. The reserve price is mentioned below and the earnest money to be deposited is mentioned respectively.

E-Auction of

Sale of Immovable property/les of Sri Hari Chand & Sri Sarjet Singh known DG 828, Adarsh NagarWard no 14, Gali No 7, New Colony Extension, Palwal, Haryana, 121105 measuring area of 184 Sq Yard on 21st February 2020 at 11.00 A.M. under SARFAESI

Act 2002	
Details of the Immovable property	Residential House at DG-828, Adarsh Nagar, Ward no 14, GAli No 7, New Colony Extension Palwal, District Palwal, Haryana 121105 at Khata No 3287/3754 Mustkil no 203 Kila No 14/3(3 17),17/1(6-0) part total area 184 yards. Bounded by :1.North: Propety of Sunil Gautam, 2. South: Property of Narender Dagar, 3. East: Other Property, 4. West:: Rasta aam
of Local Self Govt, Electricity, Property tax,	sale deed made for aforesaid Property in favour of Sri Hari Chand & Sri Sarjeet Singh was mortgaged with us and will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS AS IS WHAT IS BASIS". Outstanding dues of Local Govt, Electricity, Property tax, MunicipalTax, etc.are not known to the Bank.
Name of the Borrower (s):	Sri Hari Chand S/o Late Valjay Singh & Sri Sarjeet Singh S/o Late Vijay Singh
Name of Gurantor/Mortgagor (s):	Sri Hari Chand S/o Late Valjay Singh & Sri Sarjeet Singh S/o Late Vijay Singh
Amount of Secured debt	Rs.3943005.05 (Rupees Thirty Nine lacs Fourty Three thousand five and paise five) + Interest till date of realization of Bank's dues.
Reserve Price	Rs 36,10,000/- (Rupees Thirty Six lacs ten thousands only)
Earnest Money Deposit	Rs 3,61,000/-(Rupees Three Lacs Sixty OneThousand only)
Last Date & time for Registration/KYC document verification/ Transfer of EMD amount in Global EMD Wallet for Intending Bidders /Purchasers in the portal	Registration and EMD transfer to Global Wallet of the bidder should be done well in advance before the auction date and time.
Date and time of e-Auction	On 21/02/2020 between11.00 A.M to 4.00 PM with unlimited extension. Bid Incremental amount is Rs 10,000/-
Facilitation Centre (details to be mentioned if charged assets under sale is located in rural area otherwise please delete it)	NOT applicable

For downloading further details and

Terms & Conditions, please visit:

) https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

iii) https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp

otice

NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND INTERIM INJUCTION

We are concerned for our Clients Beacon Trusteeship Limited who have filed proceedings being CARBP/1206/2019 & CARBPL/1264/2019 under the provisions of the Arbitration and Concillation Act, 1996 before the Hon'ble Bombay High Court Inter-alia against (1) Earthcon Constructions Private Limited (ii) Mr. Shadab Khan, S/o Mr. Shakeel Khan residing a T-70, Sector-07, Jasola Extension, New Delhi- 110025 (iii) Mr. Sushill Kumar Sharma, S/o. Mr. Gauri Shankar Sharma, residing at E-263, Alpha-1, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201308 (IV) Mr. Pramod Chaudhary S/o Mr. Rajeev Singh residing at G-658, Gamma IInd, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh -201310 as they are in default of their obligations under a Debenture Trust Deed dated 13.06.2017 & amendments to it and related documents.

Public is put to the notice that pursuant to the order dated 17,09,2019 passed in CARBP/1206/2019, the Honble Bombay High Court has interlia restrained Earthcon Constructions Private Limited, Mr. Shadab Khan including his proprietary firm M/s. Earthcon Real Estate, Mr. Sushil Kumar Sharma and Mr. Pramod Chaudhary by an order and interim injunction, from In any manner selling, transferring, disposing of or alienating or encumbering or mortgaging or charging or parting with possession of or transferring, or inducting anyone else into or creating any right, title or interest or license in favour of anyone else in respect of their movable and immovable properties

Further, the Advocates of the aforesaid parties had undertaken to instruct all their bankers that they shall not make any payment from any of its bank account (except the local taxes, electricity charges, wages salaries to the labour & staff (but not to the directors), water charges etc.).

Public at large is informed & advised to take note of the aforesaid legal proceedings and orders passed therein. The aforesaid restraining orders are applicable to all/any projects undertaken by Earthcon Constructions Private Limited, Mr. Shadab Khan, Mr. Sushil Kumar Sharma and Mr. Pramod Chaudhary as well as assets (movable as well as immovable) owned by them. For Zuniarrag & Co.

Date: 30/01/2020

Vikrant Zunjarrao



Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019

No. ended monthe ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) (Unaudit						
Unaudited Unau	SI. No.	Particulars	ended	months ended		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	13	NE CHANGE				
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 5. Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	1,	Total Income from Operations	6.38	19.94	6.67	
before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Income (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2.	(before Tax, Exceptional and/or	2.54	10.57	4.84	
after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 5. Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	3.	before tax (after Exceptional and/or	2.54	10.57	4.84	
the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,	after tax (after Exceptional and/or	1.68	7.87	3.58	
e Faith Ob O-M-I	5.	the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	1.68	7.87	3.58	
6. Equity Share Capital 555.00 555.00 555.00	6.	Equity Share Capital	555.00	555.00	555.00	
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	7.	each) (for continuing and		To have the	20, 10, 11	
1. Basic Rs.0.030 Rs.0.142 Rs.0.065		1. Basic	Rs.0.030	Rs.0.142	Rs.0.065	
2. Diluted Rs.0.030 Rs.0.142 Rs.0.065		2. Diluted	Rs.0.030	Rs.0.142	Rs.0.065	

otes: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financia Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formations of the Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange a www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.oraclecredit.co.in

2. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective Meeting(s) eld on January 29, 2020.

3. The Company has adopted the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") a notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from April 1, 2019. The ove Financial results have been prepared in accordance with principles as laid down in Ind AS-34 - Interim Financial Reporting.

By the Order of the Board For Oracle Credit Limited डलाहाबाद बेंक 🧥

ALLAHABAD BANK

STRESSED ASSETS MANAGEMENT BRANCH, B-XXIII-08, 165. INDUSTRIAL AREA-A, NEAR CHEEMA CHOWK, LUDHIANA-141003. TEL.: 0161-2224920, (M): 94544-88755

CORRIGENDUM: Refer to our E-Auction sale Notice of M/s Ganna osiery Mills, published on 10.01,2020 in Financial Express and Desh ewak. Kindly Read the Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 10.08 Lacs instead of 1.08 Lacs. Other will Remain Same.

(AUTHORISED OFFICER)

NOTICE REGARDING LOST CERTIFICATE OF IGARASHI MOTORS INDIA LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: PLOT NO B-12, B-15. PHASE-II MEPZ TAMBARAM, CHENNAI-600045
I, SUNIL KUMAR KHER residing at Flat No B-612, Karor Apartments, Plot No, 39-C, Sector-6
Dwarka, New Dethi-110075, the registered holder of the under mentioned ahares held in the above
said company, hereby give notice that the share certificate in respect of the said shares have been
lost and I have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate certificate, Any person having claim is
respect of the said shares should lodge such claims with the Company at its above referred address
within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate and no
further claim will be entendand by the Company hereafter.

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00031030	3808	7609001-7609100	100
Date: 23.01 2020			SUNIL KUMAR KHER
Place: New Delbi		(NA	ME OF SHAREHOLDER

SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED Regd. Office: 4-A, Hansalava.15, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110001 CIN: L51909DL1933PLC009509

Website-www.sirshadilal.com | E-mail- udsm_shamli@sirshadilal.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) and 30 of the SEBI (LODR). Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of the Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on 3rd February, 2020 to consider and take on record the Unaudited Quarterly nancial Results for the guarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 and t sider for issue of Optionally Convertible Debenture for an amount upto Rs. 10 Crores on Preferential basis to the Promoters of the Company. Further, the trading window for dealing in the Company's securities by the Directors/designated Employees and their elatives will remain closed upto 48 hours after the results pursuant to the meeting are nade public.

for Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place: New Delhi Dated: 25.01.2020

Ajay Kumar Jair **Company Secretary**

Reserve Price

Rs. 55.00.000/-

SYNDICATE BANK, PUNJABI BAGH Building No.2-3 Central Market, Punjabi Bagh, Delhi-26 E-mail : br.9011@syndicatebank.co.in Tel. No.25223774, 25224456, 25226696

Ref No. PB/9011/E-AUC/SN-NOT/2020

Read. Post with Due Ack Card

M/s S. N. ENTERPRISES Proprietor - Shri Sharik Nazam WZ-356, Shakurpur Village, Delhi-110034,

Smt. Mehmood Begum W/o Late Sultan Alam and Mr. Kashif Najam S/o Lt. Sultan Alam Both are Resident of Shri Sharik Nazams S/o Lete Sultan Alam, D-538 D-538, Shakurpur, New Delhi-110034 Shakurpur, New Delhi-110034

Sub:- Notice of sale under Rule 8(5) & 8(6) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 r/v S. 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act-2002

The undersigned has taken possession of the below mentioned property in terms of S 13(4) of the SARFASI Act on 30.10.2019 in connection with the outstanding dues payable by you to ou

The Secure creditor has to recover from you an amount of 1.16.47,728.18/- (Rupees One Cror Sixteen Lacs Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight and Eighteen Paiss Only Plus Interest + Other Charges) as on 01.12.2018 along with costs and interest w.e.f. 01.12.2018 onwards

In pursuance of the power conferred on the undersigned under the subject Act and Rule th undersigned is proposing to sell the below mentioned property on 05.03.2020 at 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM in E-Auction mode through https://syndicatebank.auctiontiger.net (E-Auction Website

Description of Immovable / Movesble Properties All Part & Parcel of -

Freehold Residential Building on Plot Area of 80 Sq. yards at WZ-356 Out of Khasra No. 13 Village Shakurpur, Rani Bagh Delhi-110034 Owned by Sharik Nazam S/o Lt. Sultan Alam and Bounded: North Gali, South:- Gali, East:-Property of Shri Chet Ram, West:-Property of Shri Bharat Singh

(Built up Three Storey Consisting with Ground Floor First Floor & Second Floor without Roof Rights, along with common staircases, Part of Four Storey Property)

A Copy of the E-Auction sale notice which is being published in the news papers as per the subject Act/Rules is enclosed herewith and same will form a part and purcet of this notice.

We hereby give you last and final opportunity to you to discharge the liability in full as stated in the

enclosed sale notice within thirty days (30 days) from the date of this notice falling which belo mentioned property will be sold as per the terms and conditions mentioned in the enclosed E-Auction

URJA GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1992PLC048983 Regd. Off.: 487/63. 1st Floor, National Market Peeragarhi, New Delhi-110087 Phone No.: 011-45588275

www.urjaglobal.in, E-mall: cscllurjaglobal.in NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of Min URIA GLOBAL LIMITED is scheduled to be held on Monday, 10th February, 2020 at 11:00 A.M. at Registered Office of the Company to Inter-sia consider and approve the Unaudited Standalone & Consultation Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on December 31, 2019. Further details will be available on the website of the Company Le. at www.urjaglobal.in and also on the website of Slock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com

For Uria Global Ltd.

Kanika Arora Company Secretary Date: 29.01.2020

in the Matter of LLP having its registered office at Property No-102 Gilloo Heights, Gilloo Valley Sector-127, Kharar, Mohali, Punjab, India-140301

GENERAL NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Tax Return Wala LLP propose to make an application to Registrar of Companies, Chandigarh for seeking the confirmation of the alteration of LLP Agreement in terms of Consent from all partners dated 25th January, 2020 Saturday to enable the LLP to cha registered office from Stale of Punjab to NCT of

by the proposed alteration of the registered Office may within 21 days from the date of publication of hotice, deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post his / her delivered or send by registered post his / her objections supported by an affidavit in original, stating there in nature of interest and grounds of opposition to the Petition, to the office of Registrar of Companies, Chandigarth, 151 Madhys Marg, 27B, Sector 26, Chandigarth-160019. And serve a copy of objection to the LLP at its Corporate office address: mentioned

Date: 25/01/2020 Mr. Lalit Arora Kuma Place: New Delhi DIN: 07204546
Corporate Address: Fume Co. 4B, 4th Floor,
Plot No. A8 Bigjos Tower, Netal Subhash Place,
Pitampura-110034, New Delhi

FORM NO INC-26 [Pursuant to Rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014] Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another state

the company from one state to another state
Before the Central Government
(Regional Director) Northern Region
In the master of sub-section (4) of Section
3 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a)
of sub-sule (5) of Rule 30of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of Goyal Edibles Private Limited
having its registered office at Ismailpur,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh-27305
(Petitioner)

Notice is hereby given to the General Public

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Cantral Government (Regional Director) under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of Special Resolution passed at the Earta ordinary general meeting held on 20-01-2020 at the registered office of the Company at Ismailpur, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh-273005 to enable the Company to change its Registered fore from "State of Uttar Pradesh to "State of West Bengal". Any purson whose interest likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint from or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of list/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, 8-2 Wing, 2° Floor, Parywaren Bhawam, CGO Complex, New Delhi — 10003 within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the applicant Company at its registered office at the address mentioned. with a copy of the applicant Com-registered office at the address

Registered Office: Ismailpur, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh-273005 For and on behalf of the Compar